

@
ITEM NO.62

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3939 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBRATA PATRA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 4.9.2012.

| (S.G. SHAH) |
| REGISTRAR |

rd