

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6085/2008

DULAL CHANDRA KAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7555/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3939/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Pijush K.Roy,Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Hancy Wadhwa,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. G. S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The sole appellant in C.A. No. 6085/2008 has been served but
no one has entered appearance on his behalf. Viewed thus the matter
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers

Madhu Grover

Date: 2015.08.12

16:23:50 SCT

Reason:

for further future directions.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG